Position

Public Works Director
Engineering Services Manager

Environmental
Programs/Operations Manager

Traffic Signal Technician
Senior Civil Engineer

Maintenance Operations
Manager

Building Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Traffic Engineering Analyst
Senior Management Analyst

Assistant Maintenance
Operations Manager

Electrical Maintenance
Crewleader

HVAC Technician

Solid Waste & Recycling Crew
Supervisor

Environmental Coordinator
Associate Engineer
Subdrain Crewleader
Street Lights Technician

Solid Waste & Recycling
Operations Supervisor

Pool Maintenance Technician

Solid Waste & Recycling Crew
Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator

Maintenance Plumber

Other Positions Held City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City

Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$231,918
$163,210
$159,440

$146,774
$145,859
$141,413

$135,483
$132,808
$132,358
$122,752
$121,571
$118,645
$115,306

$113,830

$109,814
$107,086

$107,059
$104,000
$102,954
$101,917
$100,234

$99,648
$98,380

$95,425
$95,089

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,962
$45,520
$45,404

$23,774
$32,861
$31,615

$35,032
$31,804
$30,804
$40,598
$38,671
$29,564
$33,942

$24,173

$29,000
$32,709

$28,264
$35,509
$27,975
$31,845
$27,089

$32,536
$19,496

$25,887
$32,464



Urban Forester

Street Maintenance Crew
Leader

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Analyst
Scout Vehicle Operator

Street Maintenance Crew
Leader

Associate Analyst

Traffic Painting Crewleader
Sanitation Driver
Management Analyst
Welder

Sanitation Dispatcher

Senior Engineering Technician

Facilities Maintenance Crew
Leader

Sanitation Driver

Heavy Equipment Operator
Traffic Painter

Subdrain Worker
Sanitation Driver

Traffic Painter

Heavy Equipment Operator
Parking Meter Technician
Sanitation Driver

Scout Vehicle Operator
Maintenance Painter
Sanitation Driver
Sanitation Driver

Associate Engineer

Maintenance Electrician

Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$93,295
$93,095

$90,314
$89,700
$89,088
$87,731

$87,235
$86,434
$84,774
$83,882
$83,663
$83,551
$83,009
$80,819

$80,740
$80,165
$79,408
$78,250
$77,882
$77,591
$76,783
$74,164
$74,127
$73,470
$72,759
$71,881
$71,694
$71,498
$70,855

$31,977
$31,731

$30,828
$22,534
$19,463
$32,314

$28,974
$31,526
$29,715
$24,814
$31,704
$31,084
$26,886
$31,171

$29,683
$26,352
$29,864
$24,226
$30,559
$29,951
$19,408
$30,160
$29,357
$28,899
$30,224
$30,080
$27,248
$18,912
$20,464



Sanitation Driver

Scout Vehicle Operator
Subdrain Worker

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Administrative Secretary
Scout Vehicle Operator
Permit Technician Il
Administrative Secretary
Sanitation Roll-Off Driver
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Administrative Clerk

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Sanitation Driver

Sanitation Roll-Off Driver
Scout Vehicle Operator
Laborer

Subdrain Worker

Parking Meter Technician
Scout Vehicle Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Scout Vehicle Operator

Scout Vehicle Operator
Maintenance Worker |

Permit Technician

Cement Finisher

Scout Vehicle Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Laborer

Facilities maintenance worker
Senior Civil Engineer

Scout Vehicle Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$70,799
$70,420
$69,969
$68,460
$68,165
$68,106
$67,227
$67,010
$66,530
$66,529
$65,846
$65,156
$64,879
$64,457
$63,897
$63,728
$63,458
$63,246
$63,170
$61,200
$61,174
$60,488
$59,875
$57,754
$57,569
$55,954
$54,271
$53,519
$50,441
$49,690
$49,039
$47,658

$27,955
$25,064
$23,715
$19,223
$26,101
$18,757
$25,336
$19,331
$29,512
$29,040
$24,278
$29,418
$25,817
$26,817
$18,669
$16,594
$29,139
$25,130
$24,003
$29,030
$25,304
$17,145
$28,940
$17,717
$24,988
$29,130
$23,866
$28,012
$27,275
$26,462

$1,132
$27,029



Sanitation Driver
Laborer

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Sanitation Driver

Clerk Typist

Scout Vehicle Operator
Scout Vehicle Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Sanitation Driver
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer

Sewer Lift Station Electronic
Mechanic

Building Engineer

Scout Vehicle Operator
Sanitation Roll-Off Driver
Heavy Equipment Operator
Sanitation Driver

Scout Vehicle Operator
Administrative Intern
Sanitation Driver

Parking Meter Technician
Student Worker Ill

Sanitation Driver

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$46,807
$45,706
$45,503
$45,180
$44,824
$39,920
$38,389
$37,544
$35,054
$32,354
$28,454
$26,406
$25,839

$23,548
$23,525
$20,283
$13,887
$11,814
$8,733
$7,423
$4,300
$3,910
$2,053
$1,949

$12,941
$10,503
$16,861
$15,316
$11,732
$15,949
$12,548
$17,355
$24,442
$13,316

$4,114

$7,030

$5,901

$921
$19,873
$10,393
$7,640
$5,135
$1,487
$0
$8,706
$1,138
$0
$158



