Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Culver City	Public Works	\$231,918	\$42,962
Engineering Services Manager		Culver City	Public Works	\$163,210	\$45,520
Environmental Programs/Operations Manager		Culver City	Public Works	\$159,440	\$45,404
Traffic Signal Technician		Culver City	Public Works	\$146,774	\$23,774
Senior Civil Engineer		Culver City	Public Works	\$145,859	\$32,861
Maintenance Operations Manager		Culver City	Public Works	\$141,413	\$31,615
Building Engineer		Culver City	Public Works	\$135,483	\$35,032
Senior Civil Engineer		Culver City	Public Works	\$132,808	\$31,804
Senior Civil Engineer		Culver City	Public Works	\$132,358	\$30,804
Senior Management Analyst		Culver City	Public Works	\$122,752	\$40,598
Traffic Engineering Analyst		Culver City	Public Works	\$121,571	\$38,671
Senior Management Analyst		Culver City	Public Works	\$118,645	\$29,564
Assistant Maintenance Operations Manager		Culver City	Public Works	\$115,306	\$33,942
Electrical Maintenance Crewleader		Culver City	Public Works	\$113,830	\$24,173
HVAC Technician		Culver City	Public Works	\$109,814	\$29,000
Solid Waste & Recycling Crew Supervisor		Culver City	Public Works	\$107,086	\$32,709
Environmental Coordinator		Culver City	Public Works	\$107,059	\$28,264
Associate Engineer		Culver City	Public Works	\$104,000	\$35,509
Subdrain Crewleader		Culver City	Public Works	\$102,954	\$27,975
Street Lights Technician		Culver City	Public Works	\$101,917	\$31,845
Solid Waste & Recycling Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Public Works	\$100,234	\$27,089
Pool Maintenance Technician		Culver City	Public Works	\$99,648	\$32,536
Solid Waste & Recycling Crew Supervisor		Culver City	Public Works	\$98,380	\$19,496
Heavy Equipment Operator		Culver City	Public Works	\$95,425	\$25,887
Maintenance Plumber		Culver City	Public Works	\$95,089	\$32,464

Urban Forester	Culver City	Public Works	\$93,295	\$31,977
Street Maintenance Crew Leader	Culver City	Public Works	\$93,095	\$31,731
Senior Management Analyst	Culver City	Public Works	\$90,314	\$30,828
Associate Analyst	Culver City	Public Works	\$89,700	\$22,534
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$89,088	\$19,463
Street Maintenance Crew Leader	Culver City	Public Works	\$87,731	\$32,314
Associate Analyst	Culver City	Public Works	\$87,235	\$28,974
Traffic Painting Crewleader	Culver City	Public Works	\$86,434	\$31,526
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$84,774	\$29,715
Management Analyst	Culver City	Public Works	\$83,882	\$24,814
Welder	Culver City	Public Works	\$83,663	\$31,704
Sanitation Dispatcher	Culver City	Public Works	\$83,551	\$31,084
Senior Engineering Technician	Culver City	Public Works	\$83,009	\$26,886
Facilities Maintenance Crew Leader	Culver City	Public Works	\$80,819	\$31,171
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$80,740	\$29,683
Heavy Equipment Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$80,165	\$26,352
Traffic Painter	Culver City	Public Works	\$79,408	\$29,864
Subdrain Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$78,250	\$24,226
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$77,882	\$30,559
Traffic Painter	Culver City	Public Works	\$77,591	\$29,951
Heavy Equipment Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$76,783	\$19,408
Parking Meter Technician	Culver City	Public Works	\$74,164	\$30,160
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$74,127	\$29,357
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$73,470	\$28,899
Maintenance Painter	Culver City	Public Works	\$72,759	\$30,224
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$71,881	\$30,080
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$71,694	\$27,248
Associate Engineer	Culver City	Public Works	\$71,498	\$18,912
Maintenance Electrician	Culver City	Public Works	\$70,855	\$20,464

Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$70,799	\$27,955
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$70,420	\$25,064
Subdrain Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$69,969	\$23,715
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$68,460	\$19,223
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Public Works	\$68,165	\$26,101
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$68,106	\$18,757
Permit Technician II	Culver City	Public Works	\$67,227	\$25,336
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Public Works	\$67,010	\$19,331
Sanitation Roll-Off Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$66,530	\$29,512
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$66,529	\$29,040
Administrative Clerk	Culver City	Public Works	\$65,846	\$24,278
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$65,156	\$29,418
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$64,879	\$25,817
Sanitation Roll-Off Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$64,457	\$26,817
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$63,897	\$18,669
Laborer	Culver City	Public Works	\$63,728	\$16,594
Subdrain Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$63,458	\$29,139
Parking Meter Technician	Culver City	Public Works	\$63,246	\$25,130
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$63,170	\$24,003
Maintenance Worker II	Culver City	Public Works	\$61,200	\$29,030
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$61,174	\$25,304
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$60,488	\$17,145
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$59,875	\$28,940
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Public Works	\$57,754	\$17,717
Permit Technician	Culver City	Public Works	\$57,569	\$24,988
Cement Finisher	Culver City	Public Works	\$55,954	\$29,130
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$54,271	\$23,866
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Public Works	\$53,519	\$28,012
Laborer	Culver City	Public Works	\$50,441	\$27,275
Facilities maintenance worker	Culver City	Public Works	\$49,690	\$26,462
Senior Civil Engineer	Culver City	Public Works	\$49,039	\$1,132
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$47,658	\$27,029

Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$46,807	\$12,941
Laborer	Culver City	Public Works	\$45,706	\$10,503
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Public Works	\$45,503	\$16,861
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Public Works	\$45,180	\$15,316
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$44,824	\$11,732
Clerk Typist	Culver City	Public Works	\$39,920	\$15,949
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$38,389	\$12,548
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$37,544	\$17,355
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Public Works	\$35,054	\$24,442
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$32,354	\$13,316
Associate Engineer	Culver City	Public Works	\$28,454	\$4,114
Associate Engineer	Culver City	Public Works	\$26,406	\$7,030
Sewer Lift Station Electronic Mechanic	Culver City	Public Works	\$25,839	\$5,901
Building Engineer	Culver City	Public Works	\$23,548	\$921
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$23,525	\$19,873
Sanitation Roll-Off Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$20,283	\$10,393
Heavy Equipment Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$13,887	\$7,640
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$11,814	\$5,135
Scout Vehicle Operator	Culver City	Public Works	\$8,733	\$1,487
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Public Works	\$7,423	\$0
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$4,300	\$8,706
Parking Meter Technician	Culver City	Public Works	\$3,910	\$1,138
Student Worker III	Culver City	Public Works	\$2,053	\$0
Sanitation Driver	Culver City	Public Works	\$1,949	\$158